Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Yes Yes No POE576U-24AFAT
Yes Yes Yes POE576U-24AFATN
Yes Yes No POE806U-24AT
Yes Yes Yes POE806U-24ATN
8
Ultra poE (60W-80W pEr port)
Product Image Output Power Number of Ports Cisco Legacy Gigabit SNMP Model
60W
1
No Yes No POE60U-560(G)†
75W
Yes Yes No POE75U-1UP
Yes Yes Yes POE75U-1UPN
Yes Yes No POE75D-1UP
80W Yes Yes No POE80U-560(G)
60W 4
Yes Yes No POE240U-4UP†
Yes Yes Yes POE240U-4UPN
60W

• High power wireless radios
For more specific information including product datasheets please visit www.midspans.com
Notes: † - Refers to special order model; minimum order quantity applies
10
S
P
L
IT
T
E
R
S
SplIttErS
Product Image Output Power Isolated Regulated Voltage Current Model
60W No No 50-57V 1.1A POE60D-560
45W Yes Yes 12V 3.75A POE45-120
Product Image Output Power Isolated Regulated Voltage Current Model Name
8.25W Yes Yes 3.3V 2.5A POE14-033
12.5W Yes Yes 5V 2.5A POE14-050
14W Yes Yes 12V 1.17A POE14-120
14W Yes Yes 13.7V 1.0A POE14-137*
Product Image Output Power Isolated Regulated Voltage Current Model Name
21W
Yes Yes 12V 1.75A POE21-120
Yes Yes 24V 0.875A POE21-240
Ultra PoE Powered Splitters
IEEE802.3at Powered Splitters
IEEE802.3af Powered Splitters
FEATURES

• For use in dedicated situations
where there is little to no chance
of misconnection
• Level V Efficiency compliant • Continuous power with no detection
• Very low leakage
• Green LED “ON”
• Cannot be used with non-PoE
compliant equipment
• Over-voltage/current,
short-circuit protections
• Non-vented case
Lowest Cost Passive Injector Output Power Input Gigabit Output Voltage Model Name
AC Clips
- Wall
Mount
No 56V DC at 0.28A POE16R-560
16W
Yes 56V DC at 0.28A POE16R-560G †
15W
3 - Wire Yes 56V DC at 0.27A POE31U-560DO *
3 - Wire Yes 56V DC at 0.30A POE33U-560DO **
30W
3 - Wire No 24V DC at 1.25A POE31U-240
2 - Wire No 24V DC at 1.25A POE31W-240
3 - Wire No 56V DC at 0.54A POE31U-560
2 - Wire No 56V DC at 0.54A POE31W-560
60W
3 - Wire Yes 56V DC at 1.07A POE61U-560DG
2 - Wire Yes 56V DC at 1.07A POE61W-560DG
3 - Wire No 56V DC at 1.07A POE61U-560D
2 - Wire No 56V DC at 1.07A POE61W-560D
P
A
S
S